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Test Date: 07/01/20 - 09/30/20 
Test Name: HI Real Estate Broker 
Component: HI Real Estate Broker - National ORIGINAL 
School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
1166 Abe Lee Seminars (Online) 6 3 3 50.00 
1187 American Dream Real Estate School (Classroom) 1 1 0 100.00 
1180 Bly School of Real Estate (Classroom) 4 1 3 25.00 
1181 Bly School of Real Estate (Online) 4 3 1 75.00 
1153 Carol Ball School of Real Estate (Classroom) 6 5 1 83.33 
1174 Carol Ball School of Real Estate (Online) 5 4 1 80.00 
1185 Excellence in Education, LLC, DBA Maui Real Estate 

School (Classroom) 
4 3 1 75.00 

1188 Excellence in Education, LLC, DBA Maui Real Estate 
School (Online) 

2 2 0 100.00 

1182 Hawaii Real Estate Academy (Classroom) 1 0 1 0.00 
1184 Mbition Learn Real Estate 8 8 0 100.00 
1168 ProSchools, Inc. (Online) 2 1 1 50.00 
1169 REMI School of Real Estate (Online) 13 6 7 46.15 
1170 Seiler School of Real Estate (Online) 4 3 1 75.00 
  60 40 20 66.67 
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Test Date: 07/01/20 - 09/30/20 
Test Name: HI Real Estate Broker 
Component: HI Real Estate Broker - State ORIGINAL 
School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
1166 Abe Lee Seminars (Online) 7 1 6 14.29 
1187 American Dream Real Estate School (Classroom) 1 1 0 100.00 
1178 American Dream Real Estate School (Online) 1 0 1 0.00 
1180 Bly School of Real Estate (Classroom) 4 2 2 50.00 
1181 Bly School of Real Estate (Online) 4 3 1 75.00 
1153 Carol Ball School of Real Estate (Classroom) 6 3 3 50.00 
1174 Carol Ball School of Real Estate (Online) 5 4 1 80.00 
1185 Excellence in Education, LLC, DBA Maui Real Estate 

School (Classroom) 
4 3 1 75.00 

1188 Excellence in Education, LLC, DBA Maui Real Estate 
School (Online) 

2 1 1 50.00 

1182 Hawaii Real Estate Academy (Classroom) 1 0 1 0.00 
1184 Mbition Learn Real Estate 8 4 4 50.00 
8888 Pre-License and Uniform Equivalency 5 4 1 80.00 
7777 Pre-License Equivalency Only 3 0 3 0.00 
1168 ProSchools, Inc. (Online) 3 0 3 0.00 
1161 Ralph Foulger's School of Real Estate (Classroom) 1 0 1 0.00 
1169 REMI School of Real Estate (Online) 14 3 11 21.43 
1170 Seiler School of Real Estate (Online) 5 2 3 40.00 
1183 The CE Shop, Inc. 1 0 1 0.00 
5555 Uniform Equivalency Only 1 0 1 0.00 
  76 31 45 40.79 
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Test Date: 07/01/20 - 09/30/20 
Test Name: HI Real Estate Salesperson 
Component: HI Real Estate Salesperson - National ORIGINAL 
School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
1150 Abe Lee Seminars (Classroom) 30 8 22 26.67 
1166 Abe Lee Seminars (Online) 152 80 72 52.63 
1151 Akahi Real Estate Network, LLC 2 1 1 50.00 
1152 All Islands Real Estate School 9 4 5 44.44 
1178 American Dream Real Estate School (Online) 1 0 1 0.00 
1180 Bly School of Real Estate (Classroom) 7 6 1 85.71 
1181 Bly School of Real Estate (Online) 4 3 1 75.00 
1153 Carol Ball School of Real Estate (Classroom) 19 10 9 52.63 
1174 Carol Ball School of Real Estate (Online) 15 8 7 53.33 
1154 Coldwell Banker Pacific Properties, Real Estate School 7 3 4 42.86 

1177 Continuing Ed Express LLC 10 7 3 70.00 
1155 Dower School of Real Estate (Did not renew 2017-2018 

biennium) 
2 1 1 50.00 

1185 Excellence in Education, LLC, DBA Maui Real Estate 
School (Classroom) 

2 1 1 50.00 

1188 Excellence in Education, LLC, DBA Maui Real Estate 
School (Online) 

2 1 1 50.00 

1182 Hawaii Real Estate Academy (Classroom) 11 5 6 45.45 
1175 Inet Realty 23 7 16 30.43 
1159 Maui Community College-VITEC (Did not renew 2017-

2018 biennium) 
3 2 1 66.67 

1184 Mbition Learn Real Estate 25 17 8 68.00 
8888 Pre-License and Uniform Equivalency 3 2 1 66.67 
7777 Pre-License Equivalency Only 8 7 1 87.50 
1168 ProSchools, Inc. (Online) 7 4 3 57.14 
1161 Ralph Foulger's School of Real Estate (Classroom) 6 1 5 16.67 
1173 Ralph Foulger's School of Real Estate (Online) 1 1 0 100.00 
1186 Real Estate School Hawaii 5 2 3 40.00 
1162 REMI School of Real Estate (Classroom) 1 1 0 100.00 
1169 REMI School of Real Estate (Online) 44 29 15 65.91 
1170 Seiler School of Real Estate (Online) 13 11 2 84.62 
1183 The CE Shop, Inc. 57 45 12 78.95 
5555 Uniform Equivalency Only 2 2 0 100.00 
1165 Vitousek RE Schools, Inc (Classroom) 2 0 2 0.00 
1171 Vitousek RE Schools, Inc (Online) 6 5 1 83.33 
  479 274 205 57.20 
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Test Date: 07/01/20 - 09/30/20 
Test Name: HI Real Estate Salesperson 
Component: HI Real Estate Salesperson - State ORIGINAL 
School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
1150 Abe Lee Seminars (Classroom) 40 16 24 40.00 
1166 Abe Lee Seminars (Online) 166 85 81 51.20 
1151 Akahi Real Estate Network, LLC 3 1 2 33.33 
1152 All Islands Real Estate School 10 3 7 30.00 
1178 American Dream Real Estate School (Online) 1 1 0 100.00 
1180 Bly School of Real Estate (Classroom) 7 6 1 85.71 
1181 Bly School of Real Estate (Online) 4 3 1 75.00 
1153 Carol Ball School of Real Estate (Classroom) 20 8 12 40.00 
1174 Carol Ball School of Real Estate (Online) 16 8 8 50.00 
1154 Coldwell Banker Pacific Properties, Real Estate School 10 1 9 10.00 

1177 Continuing Ed Express LLC 12 4 8 33.33 
1155 Dower School of Real Estate (Did not renew for 2017-2018 

biennium) 
2 0 2 0.00 

1185 Excellence in Education, LLC, DBA Maui Real Estate School 
(Classroom) 

5 2 3 40.00 

1188 Excellence in Education, LLC, DBA Maui Real Estate School 
(Online) 

2 1 1 50.00 

1182 Hawaii Real Estate Academy (Classroom) 12 5 7 41.67 
1175 Inet Realty 27 10 17 37.04 
1159 Maui Community College-VITEC (Did not renew for 2017-2018 

biennium) 
3 2 1 66.67 

1184 Mbition Learn Real Estate 27 16 11 59.26 
8888 Pre-License and Uniform Equivalency 15 8 7 53.33 
7777 Pre-License Equivalency Only 16 8 8 50.00 
1168 ProSchools, Inc. (Online) 9 4 5 44.44 
1161 Ralph Foulger's School of Real Estate (Classroom) 7 2 5 28.57 
1173 Ralph Foulger's School of Real Estate (Online) 1 1 0 100.00 
1186 Real Estate School Hawaii 5 2 3 40.00 
1162 REMI School of Real Estate (Classroom) 1 1 0 100.00 
1169 REMI School of Real Estate (Online) 50 20 30 40.00 
1170 Seiler School of Real Estate (Online) 14 12 2 85.71 
1183 The CE Shop, Inc. 62 36 26 58.06 
5555 Uniform Equivalency Only 5 2 3 40.00 
1165 Vitousek RE Schools, Inc (Classroom) 3 0 3 0.00 
1171 Vitousek RE Schools, Inc (Online) 8 0 8 0.00 

  563 268 295 47.60 
 


